
No.GPP /805(8)/2014-15/ 1J 9 Z-.
U.T. Administration of Daman & Diu
Government Printing Press,

Fort Area , Moti Daman - 396220

Dated : 2-?411/2014

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

The Government Printing Press, Daman invites sealed limited tenders from reputed, skilled

and experienced ICT providers/companies/freelancers/agencies for providing "DEDICATED WEB

HOSTING SERVICE WITH ONSITE SUPPORT" for deploying various applications of Government

Printing Press, Daman.

Sr.No. Description of Items. Qty. Cost of Blank Due Date/time

Tender Form EMD for submission

of tender

01. DEDICATED WEB HOSTING 01Job Rs. 500/- Rs . 10,000/- 10-12-2014

SERVICE WITH ONSITE SUPPORT upto 15.00 hrs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:-

1. The tenders will be in two packet system i.e. Packet 'A' containing technical bids and Packet

'B' containing price/financial bids. Both bids shall be in separate envelopes specifically

prescribed as Technical Bid & Price Bid. Both envelopes should be kept in third envelope

which is duly sealed.

2. Price bid will be opened only after confirmation of Technical Bid.

3. Rates quoted for items other than as per the specifications mentioned in the tender

document may not be considered.

4. Tender documents are available in the Office of Govt. Printing Press, Moti Daman on
payment of Rs. 500/- (Non Refundable) by Cash/Demand Draft of any Nationalized
Scheduled Bank in favour of the undersigned upto 09/12/2014.

5. The Tenderer should submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.10,000/- in the form of

Demand Draft of any Scheduled Bank payable at Moti Daman drawn in favour of the

undersigned.

6. Tenderer who submit the bids directly without purchase of tender documents will be

summarily rejected.

7. The sealed tender addressed to the Head of Office, Government Printing Press, Fort Area,

Moti Daman, Daman - 396220 should reach on or before 10/12/2014 till 15.00 hrs. by

courier or by R.P.A.D. The cover should be superscribed as "TENDER FOR DEDICATED WEB

HOSTING SERVICE WITH ONSITE SUPPORT OF DEPARTMENT DUE DATE 10/12/2014".

8. The tender shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 10/12/2014 at 16.00 hrs if possible in the

presence of any bidder or their representatives.

9. Right to reject anyone or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof is vested/reserved

with the undersigned.
1^-

(Dr. S.D. Bhardwaj)

Head of Office

Govt. Printing Press, Daman

To,
The SIO, NIC, Daman with request to kindly upload the same on the Official Website of the

Administration for wide publicity.


